Analog      Discrete      Interface & Logic     Optoelectronics
Fairchild IGBTFairchild IGBT Module SolutionModule Solution
2004. 1
PD Discrete Business
Fairchild Semiconductor
Analog      Discrete      Interface & Logic     Optoelectronics
ContentsContents
1. Fairchild IGBT Technologies

20A
600V
Ordering CodeBrakeRecti. PhasesCurrent
Ratings
Voltage
Ratings
Line UP Plan Line UP Plan
ofof New New Power Integrated Module Power Integrated Module -- 24PM24PM
Analog      Discrete      Interface & Logic     Optoelectronics
Rating Package  FSC Mitsubishi Fuji Toshiba Eupec Tyco IXYS
600V 25PM FMS7G10US60 CM15TF-12H P83A MUBW10-06
FMS7G15US60 CM20TF-12H P84A MUBW15-06
FMS7G20US60 P85A MUBW20-06
FMS7G30US60 P86A
24PM FMM7G20US60 7MBR20SA-060 BSM20GP60
FMM7G30US60 CM30TF-12H 7MBR30SA-060 BSM30GP60
FMM7G50US60 7MBR50SA-060 BSM50GP60
2-PAK FMG2G50US60 CM50DY-12H 2MBI50N-060 MG50J2YS50 BSM50GB60DLC
FMG2G75US60 CM75DY-12H 2MBI75N-060 MG75J2YS50 BSM75GB60DLC
FMG2G100US60 CM100DY-12H 2MBI100N-060 MG100J2YS50 BSM100GB60DLC
FMG2G150US60 CM150DY-12H 2MBI150N-060 MG150J2YS50 BSM150GB60DLC
FMG2G150US60E CM150DY-12H 2MBI150NC-060 MG150J2YS50 BSM150GB60DLC
FMG2G200US60 CM200DY-12H 2MBI200N-060 MG200J2YS50 BSM200GB60DLC
FMG2G300US60E CM300DY-12H 2MBI300NB-060 MG300J2YS50 BSM300GB60DLC
FMG2G300US60 CM300DY-12H 2MBI300N-060 MG300J2YS50 BSM300GB60DLC
FMG2G400US60 CM400DY-12H 2MBI400N-060
1200V 25PM FMS7G5US120 P88A
FMS7G10US120 P89A MUBW10-12
FMS7G15US120 P80A MUBW15-12
24PM FMM7G20US120
FMM7G25US120 7MBR25SA-120 BSM25GP120
2-PAK FMG2G50US120 CM50DY-24H 2MBI50N-120 MG50Q2YS50 BSM50GB120DLC
FMG2G75US120 CM75DY-24H 2MBI75N-120 MG75Q2YS50 BSM75GB120DLC